

Corner Villa by Arash Madani Wins Silver in A' Interior Design Awards

Innovative Residential Design Recognized for Excellence in Interior Space and Exhibition Design Category

COMO, CO, ITALY, July 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The A' <u>Design</u> <u>Award</u>, a highly respected recognition in the field of <u>interior</u> design, has announced <u>Arash Madani</u>'s "Corner Villa" as a Silver winner in the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category. This prestigious accolade highlights the exceptional design and innovation showcased in the Corner Villa project, solidifying its position as a standout work in the interior design industry.

The Corner Villa's award-winning design is particularly relevant to the current trends and needs within the interior design industry. By prioritizing



user-centric and lifestyle-driven design principles, the project aligns with the growing demand for personalized and functional living spaces. The villa's innovative layout and thoughtful use of materials demonstrate how interior design can enhance both aesthetics and practicality, setting a new standard for residential projects.

One of the most striking features of the Corner Villa is its strategic placement of the courtyard at the rear of the structure, ensuring privacy and seclusion for the residents. The design also incorporates broken lines and geometric shapes to create visually appealing corners and expansive balconies, while simultaneously providing shade from intense sunlight. The exposed construction materials not only add to the villa's visual appeal but also contribute to environmental conservation by reducing the need for meticulous finishing stages.

The recognition bestowed upon the Corner Villa by the A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition

Design Award serves as a testament to Arash Madani's commitment to pushing the boundaries of interior design. This achievement is expected to inspire future projects within the brand, fostering further innovation and exploration in the field. The award also motivates the design team to continue striving for excellence, setting the stage for even more groundbreaking works in the future.

Interested parties may learn more about the award-winning Corner Villa design at: <u>https://competition.adesignaward.com/ada-winner-design.php?ID=154013</u>

About Arash Madani

Arash Madani Design House is an abstraction of a crystalline house full of motivation and enthusiasm for new experiences and challenges. Their mission is to create bold, stylish, and efficient designs that meaningfully connect people with spaces. By studying the lifestyle and needs of each user, they aim to empower buildings, increase satisfaction, and redefine exclusive lifestyles. Arash Madani, based in Iran, approaches each project as a unique fingerprint, ensuring a current and consistent plan of living, being, and growing.

About Corner Villa

The "Corner Villa" is a residence designed to cater to the discerning tastes of its owner. It exudes a lively and hospitable ambiance that is perfect for hosting social gatherings. The villa provides a secure and serene retreat from the hustle and bustle of metropolitan life, seamlessly blending natural elements with human ingenuity. The layout emphasizes communal spaces for merrymaking, while still ensuring ample personal space. The villa's courtyard, strategically located at the rear, is a standout feature that guarantees total seclusion. The private quarters and bedrooms are conveniently situated on the same level and linked by a balcony. The villa's architectural design features intriguing broken lines that create expansive balconies and offer protection from the sun. The prominent use of construction materials helps reduce costs and promote environmental sustainability. The "Corner Villa" effortlessly combines lifestyle, privacy, nature, and contemporary design.

About Silver A' Design Award

The Silver A' Design Award recognizes top-tier designs that embody excellence and innovation. This award acknowledges creations that are not only aesthetically pleasing but also highly functional, reflecting the designer's deep understanding and skill. Silver A' Design Award recipients are recognized for their contribution to raising industry standards and advancing the practice of design. Their work often incorporates original innovations and makes a notable impact on the improvement of everyday life. The Silver A' Design Award is granted to designs that demonstrate outstanding expertise, talent, and creativity in the Interior Space and Exhibition Design category, based on criteria such as innovative use of space, material selection, functional layout, color scheme mastery, lighting design, sustainability, cultural relevance, aesthetics, ergonomics, consistency, attention to detail, budget management, client satisfaction, longevity, accessibility, technology incorporation, space optimization, project management, and safety considerations.

About A' Design Award

The A' Interior Space, Retail and Exhibition Design Award is a highly respected competition that promotes excellence and innovation within the interior design industry. Welcoming a diverse range of participants, from visionaries and leading agencies to innovative companies and influential brands, the award provides an opportunity to showcase creativity, gain international recognition, and be acknowledged for superior design capabilities. The A' Design Award is an international and juried design competition, organized across all industries with participation open to entries from all countries. Now in its 16th year, the A' Design Awards have been recognizing and promoting outstanding products and projects since 2008. The ultimate aim of the A' Design Award is to make the world a better place through the transformative power of good design, motivating designers and brands to develop superior products and projects that positively impact the global community. Interested parties may learn more about the A' Design Awards, explore jury members, view past laureates, and participate with their projects at: https://interiordesigncompetition.com

Makpal Bayetova A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL +39 0314972900 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/724171077

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.